HALO®
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments Date
Prepared by
 H1499TCP
4” Non-IC,
New Construction,

dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Ordering Information
Sample Number: H1499TCP  1421W
Order housing, trim and lamp (by others) separately for a complete luminaire.
Housing
H1499TCP = 4" Non-IC, New Construction, 120V/277V - 12V Low Voltage, MR16, Chicago Plenum
Trims
Reflectors
1421 Precision Reflector - 35° Tilt
OD: 5-1/16” [129mm]
  1421W=White Reflector with White Trim Ring
  1421C=Specular Clear Reflector with White
Trim Ring
  1421H=Haze Reflector with White Trim Ring
  1421CG=Champagne Gold Reflector with White
Trim Ring
  1421RG=Residential Gold Reflector with White
Trim Ring
  1421MB=Specular Black Reflector with White
Trim Ring
  1421SN=Satin Nickel Reflector with Satin Nickel
Trim Ring
  1421TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Reflector with Tuscan
Bronze Trim Ring
Baffles
1419 Pinhole Baffle
OD: 5-1/16” [129mm]
  1419P=Black Baffle, White Trim Ring
  1419W=White Baffle, White Trim Ring
  1419SN=Black Baffle, Satin Nickel Trim Ring
  1421TBZ=Black Baffle, Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring
1493 Coilex® Baffle - 35° Tilt
OD: 5-1/16” [129mm]
  1493P=Black Baffle, White Trim Ring
  1493BC=Black Baffle, Black Chrome Trim Ring
  1493W=White Baffle, White Trim Ring
  1493SN=Black Baffle, Satin Nickel Trim Ring
  1493TBZ=Black Baffle, Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring
1453 Precision Metal Baffle - 35° Tilt
OD: 5-1/16” [129mm]
  1453SN=Satin Nickel Baffle, Satin Nickel
Trim Ring
  1453TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Baffle, Tuscan
Bronze Trim Ring
Adjustables
1420 Adjustable Slot Aperture - 35° Tilt
OD: 5-1/16” [129mm]
  1420P=White
  1420SN=Satin Nickel
  1420TBZ=Tuscan Bronze
1498 Adjustable Eyeball with Baffle - 30° Tilt
OD: 5-1/16” [129mm]
  1498P=White Eyeball, Black Baffle
  1498W=White Eyeball, White Baffle
  1498BC=Black Chrome Eyeball, Black Baffle
  1498SN=Satin Nickel Eyeball, Black Baffle
  1498TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Eyeball, Black Baffle
1495 Adjustable Gimbal - 30° Tilt
OD: 4-3/4” [120mm]
  1495P=Satin White
  1495SN=Satin Nickel
  1495TBZ=Tuscan Bronze
1496 Retractable Elbow - 60° Tilt
OD: 5” [127mm]
  1496P=White Eyeball and Trim Ring
  1496SN=Satin Nickel Eyeball and Trim Ring
  1496TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Eyeball and Trim Ring
1497 Adjustable Mirror Trim - 90° Tilt
OD: 5” [127mm]
  1497P=White
Shower Light
1945 Metropolitan Ice Light